D&G Bus

87 Knutsford - Chelford - Macclesfield

commencing 31 March 2025

Adult single fares

Knutsford

Ollerton

Radbroke Campus / Over Peover
Chelford

Monks Heath / Henbury

Broken Cross

Macclesfield

Through Fares

Altrincham

Hale Barns / Hale

Airport City / Warburton Green
Airport Hotel

Morley Green

Wilmslow

Wilmslow Rail Station

Gravel Ln / Cumber Ln / Moor Ln
Knolls Grn / Lindow End / Chorley
Mobberley

Shaw Heath

£3.00

Knutsford

Ollerton

£3.00

£2.60

Radbroke Campus / Over Peover

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

Chelford

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

Monks Heath / Henbury

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.60

Broken Cross

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Macclesfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

Under 19 single fares

Knutsford

Ollerton

Radbroke Campus / Over Peover
Chelford

Monks Heath / Henbury

Broken Cross

Macclesfield

Through Fares

Altrincham

Hale Barns / Hale

Airport City / Warburton Green
Airport Hotel

Morley Green

Wilmslow

Wilmslow Rail Station

Gravel Ln / Cumber Ln / Moor Ln
Knolls Grn / Lindow End / Chorley
Mobberley

Shaw Heath

£2.30

Knutsford

Ollerton

£2.30

£2.00

Radbroke Campus / Over Peover

£2.80

£2.30

£2.00

Chelford

£3.00

£2.80

£2.30

£2.00

Monks Heath / Henbury

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.30

£2.00

Broken Cross

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.30

£2.30

Macclesfield

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£2.30

£2.30

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.30

£2.30

£2.80

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00




