D&G Bus

87 Knutsford - Chelford - Macclesfield

commencing 31 March 2025

Adult single fares

Knutsford								
Knutsford	£3.00	Ollerton						
Ollerton	£3.00	£2.60	Radbro	ke Cam	pus / Ov	er Peov	er er	
Radbroke Campus / Over Peover	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Chelfor	ď			
Chelford	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Monks	Heath /	Henbury	,
Monks Heath / Henbury	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.60	Broken	Cross	
Broken Cross	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	Maccles	sfield
Macclesfield	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Through Fares								
Altrincham	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Hale Barns / Hale	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Airport City / Warburton Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Airport Hotel	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Morley Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Wilmslow	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Wilmslow Rail Station	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Gravel Ln / Cumber Ln / Moor Ln	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Knolls Grn / Lindow End / Chorley	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Mobberley	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Shaw Heath	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	

Under 19 single fares

			_		
κ	nı	uts	sf	n	rd

Knutsford	£2.30	Ollerto	n					
Ollerton	£2.30	£2.00	Radbro	ke Cam	pus / Ov	er Peov	er	
Radbroke Campus / Over Peover	£2.80	£2.30	£2.00	Chelfor	ď			
Chelford	£3.00	£2.80	£2.30	£2.00	Monks	Heath /	Henbury	•
Monks Heath / Henbury	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.30	£2.00	Broken	Cross	
Broken Cross	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.30	£2.30	Maccles	sfield
Macclesfield	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£2.80	£2.30	£2.30	
Through Fares								
Altrincham	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Hale Barns / Hale	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Airport City / Warburton Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Airport Hotel	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Morley Green	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Wilmslow	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Wilmslow Rail Station	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Gravel Ln / Cumber Ln / Moor Ln	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Knolls Grn / Lindow End / Chorley	£2.80	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Mobberley	£2.30	£2.80	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	
Shaw Heath	£2.30	£2.30	£2.80	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	£3.00	